
Gesu - Lent and Easter Schedule - Feb 17 - May 19

February 17 - February 18

Eucharistic Minister Lector Server

Saturday, Feb 17, 4:00 PM

Kruzel, Kay - host
Ryan, Mari Lee - host
Shull, Deb - cup
Wolniewicz, Ken - cup

Shull, Deb (1)

Sunday, Feb 18, 10:00 AM

Scouten-Best, Heidi - host
Siebenaller, Robert - host
Siebenaller, Teresa - host
Thourot, Teri - cup
Thourot, Jack - cup

Stuttard, Samuel (1)
Billmaier, Karen (2)

February 24 - February 25

Eucharistic Minister Lector Server

Saturday, Feb 24, 4:00 PM

Kruzel, Kay - host
Wolniewicz, Ken - host
Leinweber, Frank - cup
Petro, Dcn. Bill - cup

Leinweber, Frank (1)

Sunday, Feb 25, 10:00 AM

Polofka, John - host
Schmidt, Michelle - host
Yecke, Josh - host
Petro, Dcn. Bill - cup
Siebenaller, Teresa - cup

Siebenaller, Robert (1)
Pedigo, Barbara (2)

March 2 - March 3

Eucharistic Minister Lector Server

Saturday, Mar 2, 4:00 PM

Duger, Maggie - host
Ryan, Mari Lee - host
Rockey, Caris - cup
Shull, Deb - cup

Rockey, Caris (1)

Sunday, Mar 3, 10:00 AM

Thourot, Jack - host
Thourot, Teri - host
Yecke, Sarah - host
LaPointe, Thomas - cup
Schmidt, Michelle - cup

Szymanski, Robert (1)
Wetli, John (2)

March 9 - March 10

Eucharistic Minister Lector Server

Saturday, Mar 9, 4:00 PM

Ryan, Mari Lee - host
Wolniewicz, Ken - host
Kruzel, Kay - cup
Shull, Deb - cup

Shull, Deb (1)

Sunday, Mar 10, 10:00 AM

Bahouth-Kennedy, Mona - 
host
Coyne, Virginia - host
Polofka, John - host
Scouten-Best, Heidi - cup
Storer, Kerri - cup

Curtis, Donald (1)
Douglas, Tom (2)



March 16 - March 17

Eucharistic Minister Lector Server

Saturday, Mar 16, 4:00 PM

Leinweber, Frank - host
Rockey, Caris - host
Bissell, Michelle - cup
Duger, Maggie - cup

Rockey, Caris (1)

Sunday, Mar 17, 10:00 AM

LaPointe, Thomas - host
Thourot, Teri - host
Yecke, Sarah - host
Bahouth-Kennedy, Mona - 
cup
Iachini, Angelo - cup

Mitchell, Lee (1)
Billmaier, Karen (2)

McBrier, Rob
McBrier, Mike

March 23 - March 24: Palm Sunday

Eucharistic Minister Lector Server

Saturday, Mar 23, 4:00 PM

Duger, Maggie - host
Wolniewicz, Ken - host
Kruzel, Kay - cup
Petro, Dcn. Bill - cup

Rockey, Caris (1)
Leinweber, Frank (2)

Sunday, Mar 24, 10:00 AM

Schmidt, Michelle - host
Siebenaller, Teresa - host
Siebenaller, Robert - host
Petro, Dcn. Bill - cup
Yecke, Josh - cup

Polofka, John (1)
Wetli, John (2)

McBrier, Rob
McBrier, Mike

Sunday, March 31, 10:00 AM: Easter Sunday

Eucharistic Minister Lector Server

Sunday, Mar 31, 10:00 AM

Coyne, Virginia - host
LaPointe, Thomas - host
Thourot, Jack - host
Storer, Kerri - cup
Szymanski, Robert - cup

Pedigo, Barbara (1)
Stuttard, Samuel (2)

April 6 - April 7

Eucharistic Minister Lector Server

Saturday, Apr 6, 4:00 PM

Bissell, Michelle - host
Kruzel, Kay - host
Leinweber, Frank - cup
Wolniewicz, Ken - cup

Leinweber, Frank (1)

Sunday, Apr 7, 10:00 AM

Bahouth-Kennedy, Mona - 
host
Siebenaller, Teresa - host
Sturgeon, Peggy - host
Ryan, Mari Lee - cup
Scouten-Best, Heidi - cup

Siebenaller, Robert (1)
Scheiber, Matt (2)

McBrier, Rob
McBrier, Mike



April 13 - April 14

Eucharistic Minister Lector Server

Saturday, Apr 13, 4:00 PM

Duger, Maggie - host
Wolniewicz, Ken - host
Bissell, Michelle - cup
Shull, Deb - cup

Shull, Deb (1)

Sunday, Apr 14, 10:00 AM

Schmidt, Michelle - host
Thourot, Teri - host
Yecke, Sarah - host
Mitchell, Lee - cup
Polofka, John - cup

Iachini, Angelo (1)
Curtis, Donald (2)

April 20 - April 21

Eucharistic Minister Lector Server

Saturday, Apr 20, 4:00 PM

Bissell, Michelle - host
Rockey, Caris - host
Kruzel, Kay - cup
Wolniewicz, Ken - cup

Rockey, Caris (1)

Sunday, Apr 21, 10:00 AM

Scouten-Best, Heidi - host
Storer, Kerri - host
Szymanski, Robert - host
LaPointe, Thomas - cup
Sturgeon, Peggy - cup

Yecke, Josh (1)
Douglas, Tom (2)

April 27 - April 28

Eucharistic Minister Lector Server

Saturday, Apr 27, 4:00 PM

Duger, Maggie - host
Shull, Deb - host
Leinweber, Frank - cup
Petro, Dcn. Bill - cup

Leinweber, Frank (1)

Sunday, Apr 28, 10:00 AM

Bahouth-Kennedy, Mona - 
host
Iachini, Angelo - host
Mitchell, Lee - host
Coyne, Virginia - cup
Petro, Dcn. Bill - cup

Stuttard, Samuel (1)
Scheiber, Carol (2)

McBrier, Rob
McBrier, Mike

May 4 - May 5

Eucharistic Minister Lector Server

Saturday, May 4, 4:00 PM

Mills, Jean - host
Wolniewicz, Ken - host
Kruzel, Kay - cup
Rockey, Caris - cup

Mills, Jean (1)

Sunday, May 5, 10:00 AM

LaPointe, Thomas - host
Storer, Kerri - host
Sturgeon, Peggy - host
Thourot, Teri - cup
Thourot, Jack - cup

Wetli, John (1)
Pedigo, Barbara (2)

McBrier, Rob
McBrier, Mike



May 11 - May 12

Eucharistic Minister Lector Server

Saturday, May 11, 4:00 PM

Duger, Maggie - host
Ryan, Mari Lee - host
Bissell, Michelle - cup
Shull, Deb - cup

Shull, Deb (1)

Sunday, May 12, 10:00 AM

Mitchell, Lee - host
Scouten-Best, Heidi - host
Szymanski, Robert - host
Siebenaller, Teresa - cup
Siebenaller, Robert - cup

Yecke, Sarah (1)
Billmaier, Karen (2)

May 18 - May 19: Pentecost

Eucharistic Minister Lector Server

Saturday, May 18, 4:00 PM

Kruzel, Kay - host
Leinweber, Frank - host
Bissell, Michelle - cup
Wolniewicz, Ken - cup

Leinweber, Frank (1)

Sunday, May 19, 10:00 AM

Iachini, Angelo - host
Storer, Kerri - host
Yecke, Josh - host
Bahouth-Kennedy, Mona - 
cup
Schmidt, Michelle - cup

Curtis, Donald (1)
Douglas, Tom (2)


